ELENCO CAF/PATRONATI DI SANTARCANGELO DI R.

CAAF CGIL

CAFF CISL

CAAF UIL

CAAF ACLI

CAAF

CONFARTIGIANATO

CAAF
CONFEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
AGRICOLTORI

CAAF COLDIRETTI

CAAF CONFESERCENTI

CAF CNA

VIA PALAZZINA, 66

VIA G. DA SERRAVALLE,
8/a

VIA VERDI, 11
RIMINI

PIAZZA GRAMSCI, 3/5

VIA
GARIBALDI, 15

VIA PASCOLLI, 47

VIA PARETO,1-S.VITO

VIA MONTEVECCHI, 17

VIA TOGLIATTI 17

0541/790833
SU PRENOTAZIONE

0541/626237

0541/780107

0541/623773

0541/624208

0541/625281

0541/622673

0541/620902

0541/625656



